Optical Isolator
1, 2
Specifications :
Isolator (1550nm)
Features:
Wide Operating Wavelength & Temperature Range
Low Insertion Loss & High Isolation
Ultra Low PDL & PMD

ow
er
Order Information:
1. Please specify the type of connector when ordering.
KISO - X - X - XXXX - XXXX - XX
A    B       C            D         E
A Type
S=Single stage
D=Dual stage
C=PMD compensated
B Grade A=Grade ²A²
C Fiber Type
250S=250mm bare fiber
900L=900mm loose tube
900T=900mm tight buffer
D Wavelength
1310=1310nm
1480=1480nm
E Connector
NN=W/O connector
1XY=With connector
Y
Physical Contact Type
2
UPC
3
APC
Mechanical Type SC FC ST MU LC
X 1 2 3 4 5
1
PC
Other
0
0
Other
1590=1590nm
1550=1550nm
253 Fuxin East Road, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-83610157/83610592
Fax: +86-591-83610136   E-mail: contact@photoptech.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
2008 Rev. A
P
ow